Directional
control Valves
G1/8, 3/2 and 5/2 Spool valves
Catalogue no: 2131GB-ca
Directional control valves G1/8 3/2 - 5/2
�
Spool valves 3/2, 5/2 - G1/8 Ports
Available in 3/2 or 5/2 versions, all valves including

body assemblies is equally simple.
Ø22mm
Locked position Withdrawal position Order code
Out Un-locked 33000-100KDS
In Locked 33000-100KES
Key switch non-latching 30
Ø
24
,5
22,3
12
,7
3
Part no. Type Symbol
B43003-100A 3/2
B43004-100A 5/2
Basic valve with adaptor
2
31
1012
14 12
24
315
Dimensions (mm)
Locked position Withdrawal position Order code
In or out Either 33000-100KAS
In Un-locked 33000-100KBS
Out Locked 33000-100KCS
Key switch latching
Ø
24
,5
30
Colour Order code
White 33000-100UFWS
Blue 33000-100UFXS
Latching trust button 27
Ø
24
,5
84 mm
69 mm16
16
7 mm max. panel
Directional control valves G1/8 3/2 - 5/2
��
Colour Order code
White 33000-100UAWS
Black 33000-100UAXS
Red 33000-100UAYS
Green 33000-100UAZS
Latching selector knob 27
12
27
Colour Order code
Yellow 33000-100BCTS
Blue 33000-100BCUS
White 33000-100BCWS
Black 33000-100BCXS
Red 33000-100BCYS
Green 33000-100BCZS
Push button with boot
Ø
29
,5
12
Colour Order code
Yellow 33000-100BBTS
Blue 33000-100BBUS
Black 33000-100BBXS
Red 33000-100BBYS
Raised push button 15
Ø
24
,5
Colour Order code Type
Red 33000-100BEYS Ø40 Mushroom, key release
Red 33000-100BGYS Ø40 Mushroom latching
Red 33000-100BPYS Raised latching button
Red 33000-100BRYS Ø70 Mushroom latching
Emergency button 30
Ø
70
41
Ø
40
Withdrawl position Order code
Either 33000-100KFS
Key switch 'stay-put' 12
12
27
Colour Order code
Yellow 33000-100BATS
Blue 33000-100BAUS
White 33000-100BAWS
Black 33000-100BAXS
Red 33000-100BAYS
Green 33000-100BAZS
Flush push button
12
Ø
29
,5
Colour Order code
White 33000-100UBWS
Black 33000-100UBXS
Red 33000-100UBYS
Green 33000-100UBZS
Non latching selector knob 27
27
Colour Order code
White 33000-100BDTS
Black 33000-100BDXS
Red 33000-100BDYS
Green 33000-100BDZS
Ø30mm Mushroom button 28
Ø
30
12